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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meilin Nelson341
Golden Bear

9.250 8.800 9.0009.350 36.400
5T 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Daisy Maslan329
Golden Bear

8.750 8.850 8.8009.400 35.800
10T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Anissa Perez326
Golden Bear

9.250 8.900 8.5009.100 35.750
5T 2 4 5T 3 

3 

Jaimie Klein353
GymWorld

9.100 8.800 9.2508.250 35.400
7 4T 11 1 4 

4 

Sophia Minutoli360
GymWorld

9.400 8.600 8.5008.800 35.300
1T 7T 5 5T 5 

5 

Lily Daniel338
Golden Bear

9.400 8.100 9.0508.600 35.150
1T 10 8 2 6 

6 

Isabella Micucci352
GymWorld

9.300 8.700 8.3508.650 35.000
4 6 7 9 7 

7 

Sterling Fisher361
GymWorld

9.000 8.600 8.4008.700 34.700
8 7T 6 8 8 

8 

Clara Fabiano346
GymWorld

9.400 8.500 7.8008.500 34.200
1T 9 9 11 9 

9 

Sheridian Lee359
GymWorld

8.850 7.300 8.0008.300 32.450
9 12 10 10 10 

10 

Melissa Herrmann356
GymWorld

8.750 7.600 8.4507.000 31.800
10T 11 12 7 11 

11 

Ineza Lopes332
Golden Bear

0.000 9.400 0.0009.150 18.550
12 1 3 12 12 

12 
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